SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE DETAILS

NAME	APPOINTMENT	DESIGNATION
BRIG R S BUDHAWAR	COMDT & MD 515 ARMY BASE WORKSHOP BANGALORE	PATRON
COL SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINGH	GM (ADM) 515 ARMY BASE WORKSHOP BANGALORE	CHAIRMAN
LT COL BALAJI	ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER 515 ARMY BASE WORKSHOP BANGALORE	SECRETARY
MRS. TAMIL SELVI A	PRINCIPAL 515 ARMY BASE WORKSHOP HIGH SCHOOL, BANGALORE	MEMBER
SRI LOKESH BIHARI SHARMA	PRINCIPAL KV MEG & CENTRE, BANGALORE	MEMBER
MRS. SUNITHA PANCHANATHAN	PRINCIPAL APS ASC CENTRE & COLLEGE, BANGALORE	MEMBER
MR T LOGANATHAN	515 ARMY BASE WORKSHOP BANGALORE	MEMBER (PARENTS REP)
MR. JEYARAMAN M	515 ARMY BASE WORKSHOP BANGALORE	MEMBER (PARENTS REP)
MAS JINCY M RAJU	VICE PRINCIPAL 515 ARMY BASE WORKSHOP HIGH SCHOOL, BANGALORE	MEMBER
MRS. BEAULAH JOYCE PAUL	HEAD MISTRESS 515 AND BASE WORKSHOP	MEMBER
	BRIG R S BUDHAWAR COL SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINGH LT COL BALAJI MRS. TAMIL SELVI A SRI LOKESH BIHARI SHARMA MRS. SUNITHA PANCHANATHAN MR T LOGANATHAN MR T LOGANATHAN	BRIG R S BUDHAWAR COMDT & MD 515 ARMY BASE WORKSHOP BANGALORE COL SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINGH S15 ARMY BASE WORKSHOP BANGALORE ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER 515 ARMY BASE WORKSHOP BANGALORE PRINCIPAL 515 ARMY BASE WORKSHOP HIGH SCHOOL, BANGALORE PRINCIPAL KV MEG & CENTRE, BANGALORE PRINCIPAL KV MEG & CENTRE, BANGALORE MRS. SUNITHA PANCHANATHAN PRINCIPAL APS ASC CENTRE & COLLEGE, BANGALORE MR T LOGANATHAN 515 ARMY BASE WORKSHOP BANGALORE WR. JEYARAMAN M S15 ARMY BASE WORKSHOP BANGALORE VICE PRINCIPAL 515 ARMY BASE WORKSHOP BANGALORE VICE PRINCIPAL 515 ARMY BASE WORKSHOP BANGALORE VICE PRINCIPAL 515 ARMY BASE WORKSHOP BANGALORE

ACVOCATE SINCHAMIOT Pelated
Reg No. 4532
My Commission Expires On 21-11-2027
Mobile: 9845712075

Lt.Col. BALAJI - Secretary

Dated: